
 
  
Storz aluminium 
Slangpilaar / slangtule 
 

 
 
 

 

Artikelcode Nokafstand 
MM 

Slangtule  
MM 

       

165001 31 25        
165002 52 25        
165003 66 25        
165005 66 32        
165007 52 38        
165011 66 38        
165014 66 52        
165015 81 38        
165016 81 52        
165017 81 65        
165018 81 75        
165019 89 65        
165020 89 75        
165023 115 100        
165025 133 100        
165026 133 110        
165027 148 125        
          
          

• Overige maatvoeringen op aanvraag 
• Diverse maten ook leverbaar in messing en RVS 
 

 

          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          

 


